

Join the Lake Stevens Education Foundation in Supporting Education in our Community!

Your gift will be added to the permanent endowment fund. The investment income from the fund will be used to support classroom programs and scholarships in the Lake Stevens School District. The Foundation is a non-profit charitable organization. Donations may be tax deductible under IRS Section 501(c)(3). EIN# 94-3200680.

You can invest in the future of education in the Lake Stevens community by completing this form and returning it with your check payable to the Lake Stevens Education Foundation.

| Donor Name (as you want it to appear in print): | | |
|---|--------|-------|
| Donor Address: | | |
| City/State/Zip: | | |
| Donor Signature: | | Date: |
| Phone: | Email: | |
| Contact Name/Title: | | |